48mm
Beam Clamp
End Cap
Short Spring
Channel Nuts
Long Spring
Channel Nuts
Channel Nuts

Part Code Finish
325AA11 Black PVC
325AA13 White PVC
(Deep)
Part Code Finish
325AA10 Black PVC
325AA12 White PVC
Part Code Length
(m) Finish
339AA10 3 White PVC
339AA11 3 Black PVC
339AB10 3 Pre-Galvanised
Single Channel Cantilever Arm
Part Code Product Arm Length
(mm)
CARMSCP150GM 2 Hole 150
CARMSCP300GM 2 Hole 300
CARMSCP450GM  2 Hole 450
CARMSCP600GM  2 Hole 600
CARMSCP750GM 2 Hole 750
CARMSCP900GM 2 Hole 90 48mm
127
mm
Back to Back Cantilever Arm
Part Code Product Arm Length
(mm)
CARMBBP150GM 2 Hole 150
CARMBBP300GM 2 Hole 300
CARMBBP450GM  2 Hole 450
CARMBBP600GM  2 Hole 600
CARMBBP750GM 2 Hole 750
CARMBBP900GM 2 Hole 90
150
mm
Part Code Thread
UCM6/S M6